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741A WEASEL ANDERS 10 67 87 67 0 67 0 0 0 298 0 0 298
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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4/12/2025 4/13/2025 5/26/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 9/6/2025 9/7/2025 10/18/2025 10/19/2025 YTD
746E ERIC WARNER 65 105 105 87 46 87 107 86 87 775 20 37 37 721
7549 MIKE GILLESPIE 107 83 66 65 67 104 83 64 66 705 20 37 37 651
M715 BILL ANDERSON 86 66 44 46 85 0 0 107 0 434 0 0 0 434
7062 RICH ZONDERVAN 43 37 37 44 44 45 46 0 0 296 0 0 0 296
582 KEVIN ALBERT 64 67 0 0 0 46 0 45 0 222 0 0 0 222
J702 GARY RYAN 37 35 0 0 0 63 64 0 0 199 0 0 0 199
E707 CHRIS ERICKSON 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 43 45 155 0 0 0 155
753 BRUCE MAYHOOD 36 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 80
7412 CHRIS TORRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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4/12/2025 4/13/2025 5/26/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 9/6/2025 9/7/2025 10/18/2025 10/19/2025 YTD
J746 LEE ROBERTS 104 104 96 65 0 44 107 46 107 673 10 0 37 646
772M MICHAEL CORRADI 85 66 0 107 86 85 43 107 65 644 10 0 37 617
757R REGGIE CLIFTON 37 67 43 44 67 66 85 84 44 537 20 37 37 483
742J WALTER CLEVETT 55 36 37 86 45 107 37 63 46 512 20 37 37 458
7929 JOHN FRIEL 43 0 0 43 44 36 46 37 83 332 0 0 0 332
7234 KENT COOMES 47 77 64 0 0 37 56 0 0 281 0 0 0 281
7592 CRAIG RENKE 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 91
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4/12/2025 4/13/2025 5/26/2025 6/7/2025 6/8/2025 9/6/2025 9/7/2025 10/18/2025 10/19/2025 YTD
7189 SERGIO CRESPO FELIPE 124 34 94 65 65 77 97 0 0 556 0 0 0 556
7340 DAVE SULLIVAN 34 97 37 96 107 66 10 66 66 579 20 10 34 555
770F FRANK DeSOUSA 106 66 44 37 37 104 47 63 44 548 20 37 37 494
7611 HAROLD BINSFELD 87 76 87 0 0 67 83 0 0 400 0 0 0 400
K745 MIKE KOPPING 0 0 116 84 86 0 0 0 0 286 0 0 0 286
112A JEFF ANDERSON 43 43 0 43 0 45 64 0 0 238 0 0 0 238
E718 JIM DeMARTINI 57 44 0 46 10 0 0 0 0 157 0 0 0 157
706 BOB CAETANO 35 55 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 0 0 123
N750 NORM BERGMAN 65 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 112
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